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1.068

ESV Union Hirschegg II
ESV Kainach

63

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling I - WikoTech

54
50
45
42
41

ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Union Edelschrott I

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Meran Lankowitz Pause

ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz I

83
78

1.643
1.466

ESV Afling I - WikoTech
ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz I

ESV Union Edelschrott I
ESV Kainach
ESV Gößnitz II
ESV Union Hirschegg II

ESV Bärnbach ESV Union Edelschrott II
ESV Afling II - Autojumper ESV Salla 12

wird nachgetragen
ESV Piberstein ESV Union Hirschegg I 9 3

ESV Rosental 4 8

ESV Bärnbach 38 688

ESV Gradenberg 61 1.022
ESV Salla 786

erstellt von wakoe

43

03.05.2023

787

#DIV/0!

691

AESV Unterpichling Pause

ESV Piberstein
43

ESV Union Edelschrott II 69 1.156
AESV Unterpichling 67

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2022/2023
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 12

747
Zwangspause

1.088
1.030

640

0

10
8
2

93
4

Zwangspause

1.061
ESV Union Hirschegg I 64 985

ESV Gradenberg

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Rosental 103 1.641
ESV Afling II - Autojumper 76 1.198


